
DAV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
(A Project School Managed by DAV College Managing Committee Chitra Gupta Road, New Delhi) 

Ref No: DAV/NCL/BINA/2024/ Date : 06/04/2024 

Sr 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

27 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Greetings from DAV Bina, 

Reg 
No. 

Based on the screening and personal interview held on 14.03.2024 following students have 
qualified for admission to the NURSERY class. Parents are hereby advised to complete 
admission formalities as per scheduled attached. 

160 

040 

169 

043 

097 

054 

170 

018 

055 

027 

087 

174 

035 

111 

010 

058 

077 

056 

046 
014 

013 

011 

023 
020 

BINA PROJECT ((NCL), SONEBHADRA (U.P) 

011 

032 

Entrance Examination 

168 

Provisionally Selected Candidates 
Name of the Student 

DIVYANSHU CHAUDHARY 

JAYASHNKAR KUMAR BAIS 
SHREYA PATHAK 

NITYA MISHRA 

PAAWANI 

SHREYANSH 

NAVYA 

HARSHVARDHAN TRIPATHI 

AAYANSH SONI 

KANAK RAWAT 

KARTIK 

VAMIKA SINGH 

MITANSH ARVIND 
MOHRULE 

ANVIT SINGH 

Result 

UDITI NISHAD 

DEVANSH KUSHWAHA 

REYANSH SINGH 

SHIVANSH VERMA 

AMAN KUMAR MAURYA 

HARNEET 

HARMEET 

VAISHNAVI TIWARI 

SHIVANSH PATEL 

AYUSH SAROJ 

MRITUNJAY 
SHIYANSH VISHWAKARMA 

SONA KUMARI 

Father's Name 

ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY 
NARAYAN KUMAR BAIS 

RAJNEESH KUMAR PATHAK 

RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA 

PAWAN SINGH 

AMIT KUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR PANDRE 

AKHILESH KUMAR 

RAJESH SONI 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

VISHRAM AHIRWAR 

SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH 
ARVIND R. MOHRULE 

SUDHIR PRATAP SINGH 

GIRDHARI KUMAR 

SHYAM SINGH KUSHWAHA 

MANGLESH KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 
AKHILESH KR. MAURYA 

SURJEET 

SURJEET 

ANOOP KUMAR TIWARI 

VISHWA NATH 
MAHENDRA PRATAP 

RAM SEWAK 
SUSHIL KUMAR 

NARAYAN KUMAR SINGH 

Section 

T 

D 

T 

T 

D 

T 

D 

T 

D 

T 

D 

T 

D 

T 

D 

T 

D 

T 

D 

D 



DAV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
(A Project School Managed by DAV College Managing Committee Chitra Gupta Road, New Delhi) 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

3433 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

15 

028 

020 

175 

060 

133 

137 

135 

006 

016 

093 

028 

018 

032 

085 

077 

022 

129 

021 

016 

041 

003 

105 

035 

BINA PROJECT (NCL), SONEBHADRA (U.P) 

A. K. Sharma 

PRINCIPAL 

RIDDHI 
KIAAN SINGH 

ANIKA KATARIA 

P. KHYATI 

ABHYAN KUMAR 

ATHARV KR. DUBEY 

AVINASH MISHRA 

VED YADAV 

SAHASTRAKIRTI MISHRA 
ATHARV SINGH 

ISHA RAI 

VAMIKA DUBEY 

ANANT AGARWAL 

SHIVANI KUMARI 

DIVYANSH GAUTAM 

SHIVANSH CHAOUHAN 

REYANSH SINGH 

DIVYA KUMARI 

PRISHA SINGH 

SANVI RAI 

AYANSH KR. TIWARI 
ANSHU VISHWAKARMA 

AISHWARYA JAISWAL 
SHIVANSH KR. YADAV 

ADARSH SONI 

MOHAN MANJHI 

KISHAN KUMAR SINGH 

ANIL KUMAR SINGH 

P. SANDESAM 

KANCHAN KUMAR AVINASH 

VINOD KR. DUBEY 

MANOJ KR. MISHRA 

DHARMENDRA KR. YADAV 

CHANDRESH KR. MISHRA 

RAJESH SINGH 
ANOOP KR. RAI 

AMIT KR. DWIVEDI 

VIPIN KR. AGRAWAL 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

SURENDRA PRASAD 

JITENDRA KR. SINGH 

MANGLESH KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

PRASANT SINGH 

NARENDRA MOHAN 

RANJAN TIWARI 
UPENDRA KR. VISHWAKARMA 

MANOJ KR. JAISWAL 

LALTA PRASAD YADAV 

RAHUL SONI 

D 

T 

D 

T 

D 

D 

T 

D 

T 

D 

D 

D 

T 

T 



DAV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL 
(A Project School Managed by DAV College Managing Committee Chitra Gupta Road, New Delhi) 

Note: 

The Schedule for submission of duly filled Admission form will be as under: 
Date Timings 

BINA PROJECT (NCL), SONEBHADRA (U.P) 

Admission Form Submission Schedule 

O8th -April - 2024 

S.No. 

09th - April - 2024 

4 

5 

Day 

Monday 
Tuesday 

1 Birth Certificate (Digitalized) 

3. Admission form can be collected from School Office w.e.f. 08/04/2024. 

4. Parents are requested to submit the following documents along with admission form. 

Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 

Class 

Nursery 

3 Aadhar Card of Child, Mother & Father 

Nursery 

Document to be Submitted 

Educational Certificates of Parents. 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

6 Photocopy of BPL Card (IfApplicable) 

10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M. 

Photo copy of Employee ldentity Card (For NCL Employees) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

