## DAV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL

BINA PROJECT (NCL), SONEBHADRA (U.P.)

(A Project School Managed by DAV College Managing Committee Chitra Gupta Road, New Delhi)
Ref No: DAV/NCL/BINA/2024/
Date: 06/04/2024

#### Entrance Examination Result

Greetings from DAV Bina,

Based on the screening and personal interview held on 14.03.2024 following students have qualified for admission to the NURSERY class. Parents are hereby advised to complete admission formalities as per scheduled attached.

#### **Provisionally Selected Candidates**

Sr.	Reg	Name of the Student	Father's Name	Section
No.	No.			
1	160	DIVYANSHU CHAUDHARY	ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY	D
2	040	JAYASHNKAR KUMAR BAIS	NARAYAN KUMAR BAIS	Т
3	169	SHREYA PATHAK	RAJNEESH KUMAR PATHAK	D
4	043	NITYA MISHRA	RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA	T
5	097	PAAWANI	PAWAN SINGH	D
6	054	SHREYANSH	AMIT KUMAR	Т
7	170	NAVYA	ANIL KUMAR PANDRE D	
8	018	HARSHVARDHAN TRIPATHI	AKHILESH KUMAR	Т
9	055	AAYANSH SONI	RAJESH SONI	D
10	027	KANAK RAWAT	SANTOSH KUMAR	Т
11	087	KARTIK	VISHRAM AHIRWAR	D
12	174	VAMIKA SINGH	SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH	T
13	035	MITANSH ARVIND MOHRULE	ARVIND R. MOHRULE	D
14	111	ANVIT SINGH	SUDHIR PRATAP SINGH	Т
15	010	UDITI NISHAD	GIRDHARI KUMAR	D
16	058	DEVANSH KUSHWAHA	SHYAM SINGH KUSHWAHA	Т
17	077	REYANSH SINGH	MANGLESH KUMAR	D
18	056	SHIVANSH VERMA	SANJAY KUMAR	T
19	046	AMAN KUMAR MAURYA	AKHILESH KR. MAURYA	D
20	014	HARNEET	SURJEET	T
21	013	HARMEET	SURJEET	D
22	011	VAISHNAVI TIWARI	ANOOP KUMAR TIWARI	Т
23	023	SHIVANSH PATEL	VISHWA NATH	D
24	020	AYUSH SAROJ	MAHENDRA PRATAP	T
25	011	MRITUNJAY	RAM SEWAK	D
26	032	SHIYANSH VISHWAKARMA	SUSHIL KUMAR	Т
27	168	SONA KUMARI	NARAYAN KUMAR SINGH	D



# DAV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL

#### BINA PROJECT (NCL), SONEBHADRA (U.P.)

(A Project School Managed by DAV College Managing Committee Chitra Gupta Road, New Delhi)

f				,	
28	15	RIDDHI	MOHAN MANJHI	T	
29	028	KIAAN SINGH	KISHAN KUMAR SINGH	D	
30	029	ANIKA KATARIA	ANIL KUMAR SINGH	Т	
31		P. KHYATI	P. SANDESAM	D	
32	175	ABHYAN KUMAR	KANCHAN KUMAR AVINASH	Т	
3433	060	ATHARV KR. DUBEY	VINOD KR. DUBEY	D	
35	133	AVINASH MISHRA	MANOJ KR. MISHRA	Т	
36	137	VED YADAV	DHARMENDRA KR. YADAV	D	
37	135	SAHASTRAKIRTI MISHRA	CHANDRESH KR. MISHRA	Т	
38	006	ATHARV SINGH	RAJESH SINGH	D	
39	016	ISHA RAI	ANOOP KR. RAI	Т	
40	093	VAMIKA DUBEY	AMIT KR. DWIVEDI	D	
41	028	ANANT AGARWAL	VIPIN KR. AGRAWAL	T	
42	018	SHIVANI KUMARI	MAHENDRA KUMAR	D	
43	032	DIVYANSH GAUTAM	SURENDRA PRASAD	T	
44	085	SHIVANSH CHAOUHAN	JITENDRA KR. SINGH	D	
45	077	REYANSH SINGH	MANGLESH KUMAR	Т	
46	022	DIVYA KUMARI	RAKESH KUMAR	D	
47	129	PRISHA SINGH	PRASANT SINGH	T	
48	021	SANVI RAI	NARENDRA MOHAN	D	
49	016	AYANSH KR. TIWARI	RANJAN TIWARI	Т	
50	041	ANSHU VISHWAKARMA	UPENDRA KR. VISHWAKARMA	D	
51	003	AISHWARYA JAISWAL	MANOJ KR. JAISWAL	T	
52	105	SHIVANSH KR. YADAV	LALTA PRASAD YADAV	D	
53	035	ADARSH SONI	RAHUL SONI	Т	



A. K. Sharma PRINCIPAL

### DAV PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL

### BINA PROJECT (NCL), SONEBHADRA (U.P.)

(A Project School Managed by DAV College Managing Committee Chitra Gupta Road, New Delhi)

#### Admission Form Submission Schedule

The Schedule for submission of duly filled Admission form will be as under:-

Date	Day	Class	Timings
08 <sup>th</sup> - April - 2024	Monday	Nursery	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.
09 <sup>th</sup> - April - 2024	Tuesday	Nursery	10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.

#### Note:

- 3. Admission form can be collected from School Office w.e.f. 08/04/2024.
- 4. Parents are requested to submit the following documents along with admission form.

S.No.	Document to be Submitted			
1	Birth Certificate (Digitalized)			
2	Caste Certificate (If Applicable)			
3	Aadhar Card of Child, Mother & Father			
4	Photo copy of Employee Identity Card (For NCL Employees)			
5	Educational Certificates of Parents.			
6	Photocopy of BPL Card (If Applicable)			